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| Know You Feel The Same...

The Reason Why
More True

Amnesia

The Spacer

House

Believe In The Music

Never Ended

I'm a Believer (Low Step...

Empire State of Mind
Oops Baby
No Party Stop

Misser

Suicide (your Love Is Li...

| Don't Wanna Lose You
Dance (hands Up)

Back To The Grog
Fascinated

Meet Me At Midnight
Life is an Odyssey
Nightime

For The Love

Say Goodbye

All About Housemusic (Di...

Only You
Cold

Dolce Vita

Don't Need To Know Your ...

In The Night (running)
Mad Money

Don't Stop (hey Hey)

Free

Show You The Ways

Bittersweet

Pulstar (mahmoods Remix)...

All the Love (Sebb Junio...

Lady

Need to Love (Robbie Riv...

Artist

Benji Candelario,Mas...
Qubiko

Giovanni Moretti
Tcts,Hyzteria,Ekko
Jackers Revenge

Tommy Mambretti,Mr. ...

Celeda,Suzanne Palme...

Kusta5

Inner City,ZebrA Oct...
Giorgio V.

Dark Intensity & Nik...
Jairo Delli

Sinner & James,Ander...
Roger Martin

Marcos Ferrari,Gaper...
Nils Van Zandt X DAN...
Marco Giannone
Philippe Autuori,Rob...
Kim Cameron

Andy Elliass,ARCZI
Block & Crown & Pret...
Kid Massive

Mismatch (uk)

Yves Murasca,Dilby
Warren Allen Brooks...
DREZZ

INAMAR

Marisa Turner
OSCIMODA Feat. Britt...
J Keys,Marcus Wiles...
Matt Caseli,Sugarsta...
Darren Deluca

Peter Monk,Ghazal
Kiholm
Hypnosis,Mahmoods
Grace Kim,Sebb Junio...
Jackers Revenge

Wally Lopez,Robbie R...

WEEK 15 - 2024

Label

Stickman Records
There Was Jack
Vivifier Records
Armada Music
Sophisticated Elit...
Milk & Sugar Recor...
Stickman Records
Lovestyle Records...
Kontor Records
Acetone

Tazmania Records
Too Many Rules
There Was Jack
Roger Martin
Lovestyle Records...
Bip Records

House Heads

Jean Yann Records...
Kim Cameron

Magic Island Eleva...
Tazmania Records
House Heads
Mismatch Entertain...
Deepalma Records
Wab Nation Records...
Bip Records

Kontor Records

Bip Records
Tazmania Records
Money Music Group...
Total Freedom Reco...
BIG Speaker Music...
Deep Defied

Fluentia Music

ZYX Music GmbH & C...
Deepalma Soul

For The Music

The Factoria


https://pro.music-worx.com/
https://pro.music-worx.com/

39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

34
37
38
40
41
43
49
44
50
46
47

34
26
38
27
32
44
43
44
44
36
41
29

—_
o M

N © N

© W o N W N

Freedom In The Rhythm
Tomorrow (another Day)
Love in Control

Stay

Chicago / Language

Entre Dos Tierras

Love Is a Drug (Agents o...

High
Smartwares
Soul Burning
Too Funky

Plastic Dreams

Zsak

Dark Intensity & Sop...

Block & Crown,Paul P...

Aldor,Valery Lua
Deepment

Charlotte

armin van buuren,Ann...

LarryO
Luciano Binetti
DJ Adani
Richard Grey
Fond8

There Was Jack
Tazmania Records
Supercircus Record...
A Tribute To Life...
Brise Records

La Quintessence Mu...
Kontor Records
Deep Bear

Dub Forest

Dub Forest

Disturbed Records...

Metropolitan Recor...
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